Race Date
September 23, 2017

2017 Bill Jansen Blue-White Invitational

Overall Finish List

Boys

Varsity Boys 5K

Place Score Name

1 1 Alexander Luz
2 2 Isaac Huber
3 3 Jaiven Hale
4 4 Robert White
5 5 Micade Shumway
6 6 Beau Brannan
7 7 Isaiah Germolus
8 8 Gunnar Alvarado
9 9 Hunter Gowin
10 10 Carl Reis
11 11 Leif Larsen
12 12 Payton Smith
13 13 Zach Haire
14 14 Caleb Yokom
15 15 Jack Markle
16 16 Coltan Hyttinen
17 17 Daniel Lebeau
18 18 Bridger Scraper
19 19 John Ness
20 20 Ricardo Chase
21 21 Wil Olson
22 22 Grayson Swain
23 23 Braxton Bruer
24 24 Jacob Jensen
25 25 Braden Gilbertson
26 26 Elijah Willardson
27 27 Riley Zachmeier
28 28 Jayden Wheeling
29 29 Leo Smith
30 30 Grant Gader
31 31 Griffin House
32 32 Aiden Biwer
33 33 Ethan Bender
34 34 Pierce Cooper
35 35 Braden Will
36 36 Patrick Wriggly
37 37 Jacob Knodle
38 38 Aiden Hasby
39 39 Luke Sorensen
40 40 Jace Dullum
41 41 Hunter Hoheisel
42 42 Braedon Gumke
43 43 Josiah Stoll
44 44 Hunter Denault
45 45 Ryan Kohler
46 46 Adam Roy
a7 47 Mason Bjorlie
48 48 Troy Mullenberg
49 49 Kadin Neppl
50 50 Jakob Sailer
51 51 Tyrel Ackman
52 52 Luke Gasper
53 53 Colby Antell
54 54 Jacob Ersland
55 55 Chandlar Rott
56 56 Jordan Mahrer

Team

Fargo North
Edgeley/Kulm
New Town
New Town
Williston
Legacy

Legacy
Williston

W ahpeton
Legacy
Williston
Carrington

W ahpeton
Fargo North
Legacy
Washburn/Wilton
New Town
Fargo North
Legacy

New Town
Williston
Williston

West Fargo
Turtle Mountain
Legacy
Williston
Rugby
Cavalier/Walhalla/Pe
West Fargo
Legacy
Century

West Fargo
Century
Hatton-Northwood-T
Legacy

Shiloh Christian
West Fargo
Legacy
Legacy

West Fargo
Century

W atford City
Fargo North
Cavalier/Walhalla/Pe
Century

West Fargo
Fargo North
West Fargo
Rugby

West Fargo
Williston
Century

New Town
Century
Jamestown

W ahpeton

Results By Hero's Timing www.herostiming.com

Grade

10
8

11
11

10

12

10

11

~

12
12

10
12

Boys

Varsity Boys 5K

Time Place Score Name
15:33.9 57 57 Isak Olson
15:43.9 58 58 Zach Koetz
15:45.0 59 59 Jared Andersen
15:53.6 60 60 Philip Dowdell
15:55.5 61 61 Seth Benson
15:59.2 62 62 Michael Randall
16:14.2 63 63 Dalton Mckenzie
16:15.8 64 64 Dawson Schepp
16:17.5 65 65 Lucas Nitschke
16:19.0 66 66 Daniel Jones
16:19.3 67 67 John Kusler
16:20.7 68 68 Liam Downes
16:25.0 69 69 Hunter Mitchell
16:25.4 70 70 Clay Kummer
16:29.6 71 71 lan Tjelta
16:31.7 72 72 Austin Hendrickson
16:32.5 73 73 Gavin Jorgenson
16:39.9 74 74 Cole Horner
16:41.9 75 75 Evan Halvorson
16:43.3 76 76 Ben Anteau
16:45.3 77 77 Arik Christianson
16:47.5 78 78 Jack Dorsher
16:47.6 79 79 Joe Smith
16:48.8 80 80 Jacob Rexin
16:49.8 81 81 Jay Garcia
16:51.7 82 82 Shawn Klabo
16:52.4 83 83 Mark Olson
16:55.7 84 84 Micah Hoke
16:55.7 85 85 Hunter Wilmes
16:55.8 86 86 Aidan Qurik
16:56.4 87 87 Jordan Milbrath
16:57.2 88 88 Britton Cranston
16:58.6 89 89 Peyton McNea
16:59.1 20 90 Adam Punton
16:59.6 91 91 Matthew Alexander
17:00.1 92 92 Logan Shaw
17:05.3 93 93 Connor Fitzgerald
17:08.3 94 94 Sam Girgis
17:11.4 95 95 John Snyder
17:19.1 96 96 Noah Vaagene
17:21.3 97 97 Austin Snobl
17:25.4 98 98 Clay Larocque
17:26.3 929 99 Nathan Rohrer
17:26.8 100 100 Kyler Odden
17:30.2 101 101 Brady Bratvold
17:31.8 102 102 Denny Neustel
17:32.3 103 103 Jacen Eissinger
17:33.4 104 104 Warren W alker
17:33.4 105 105 Ben Kensok
17:33.7 106 106 Kohl Blotsky
17:36.6 107 107 Matt Kalvoda
17:37.4 108 108 Luke Mager
17:38.8 109 109 Warden Dahigren
17:40.0 110 110 Jacob Kram
17:53.8 111 111 Rhun Kendall
17:54.3 112 112 Wes Koetz

Team

Beulah

Central Cass
Jamestown
Fargo North
West Fargo

W ahpeton
Williston

Rugby
Edgeley/Kulm
Fargo North
Shiloh Christian
Excel Athletica
Jamestown
Surrey

Devils Lake
Carrington
Williston

Surrey

Devils Lake
Jamestown
Langdon/Munich
Fargo North
Excel Athletica
Carrington

Four Winds
May-Port CG
Kindred
Jamestown
Century
Century

West Fargo

W atford City
Lisbon

Valley City
Devils Lake
Kindred

Lisbon

Excel Athletica
Hatton-Northwood-T
West Fargo

W ahpeton
Turtle Mountain
West Fargo
Rugby

New Town

W ashburn/Wilton
Medina-Pingree-Buc
Rugby

West Fargo
Shiloh Christian
West Fargo
Hatton-Northwood-T
Edgeley/Kulm
Langdon/Munich
Cavalier/W alhalla/Pe
Central Cass

Grade
11
12
12
12

11
12
10
12

12

11
11
12
10
10

Time
17:54.5
17:54.6
17:55.8
17:57.0
18:02.8
18:04.9
18:05.7
18:06.7
18:07.8
18:08.5
18:10.3
18:11.6
18:13.0
18:14.2
18:14.4
18:14.5
18:14.8
18:15.3
18:15.3
18:17.4
18:18.4
18:20.2
18:22.0
18:22.0
18:22.8
18:22.8
18:23.5
18:24.8
18:26.0
18:26.0
18:26.5
18:26.9
18:27.8
18:29.4
18:29.6
18:30.0
18:30.1
18:32.5
18:33.8
18:36.0
18:37.0
18:39.0
18:39.3
18:40.6
18:44.2
18:47.3
18:47.3
18:48.7
18:49.4
18:50.9
18:52.1
18:52.8
18:53.4
18:55.1
18:56.0
18:56.8
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Race Date
September 23, 2017

2017 Bill Jansen Blue-White Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K

143 Micheal Lankowicz

146 Anthony Conzemius
147 Trevion Twohearts

Place Score Name
113 113 Brandon Husby
114 114 Togbeh Peter
115 115 Justus Naumann
116 116 Cayden Hurst
117 117 Noah Osborn
118 118 Logan Miller
119 119 Reese Waters
120 120 Hayden Patterson
121 121 Keller Lee
122 122 Ryan Orth
123 123 Jacob Weigal
124 124 Hunter Baer
125 125 Craig Bruce
126 126 Kade Palmer
127 127 Owen Warrey
128 128 Ryan Johnson
129 129 Dakota Tahran
130 130 Ben Frederick
131 131 Caelen Lohnes
132 132 Truth Robertson
133 133 Aaron Shoemaker
134 134 Connal Murphy
135 135 Keaten Shelton
136 136 Miles Bull Bear
137 137 Tanner Lundwall
138 138 Logan Harner
139 139 Evan Gross
140 140 Evan Hermanson
141 141 Ben Zerr
142 142 Caleb Hetler
143
144 144 Joseph Delacruz
145 145 Garrett Mahim
146
147
148 148 Hayden Johnsrud
149 149 Logan Comeau
150 150 Micheal Widmer
151 151 Caleb Collado
152 152 Alek Gibson
153 153 lan Wagner
154 154 Mikey Upshaw
155 155 Cole Campbell
156 156 Connor Praska
157 157 Noah Kujanson
158 158 Tanner Palaniuk
159 159 Jaylen Littlewind
160 160 Brady Alexander
161 161 Cameron Gilley
162 162 Owen Thompson
163 163 Joaquin Janis
164 164 Joe Broadwell
165 165 Nathan Talbott
166 166 Parker Bartels
167 167 Isaac Buck
168 168 Micah Nicolai

Team
West Fargo
Fargo North 9
Jamestown 7
Cavalier/Walhalla/Pe 10
Legacy 12
Beulah 11
Century 9
Hatton-Northwood-T 11
West Fargo 7
West Fargo 7
Beulah 10
Max 10
Turtle Mountain 12
May-Port CG 9
Central Cass 12
Century 12
Valley City 11
W ashburn/Wilton 8
Four Winds 9
Four Winds 12
Central Cass 9
Century 11
Lisbon 9
Standing Rock 10
May-Port CG 9
Rugby 9
Central Cass 10
Century 12
West Fargo 7
Langdon/Munich 7
Devils Lake 10
Beulah 12
Beulah
W ahpeton 7
Solen 10
Century 12
W ahpeton 8
Devils Lake
Legacy 8
Ellendale 12
Ellendale 11
W ahpeton
Kindred 11
Hatton-Northwood-T 10
Sargent 10
Beulah 10
Four Winds 10
Beulah 11
Central Cass 10
Century 12
Langdon/Munich 12
Carrington 12

Max 9
Kindred 9
W ashburn/Wilton 8
New 7

Results By Hero's Timing www.herostiming.com

Grade

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K

203 Michael Borysewicz

Time Place Score Name
18:58.6 169 169 Caleb Blackwell
19:00.0 170 170 Buddy Scherr
19:00.6 171 171 Paul Olson
19:01.7 172 172 Matthew Voeller
19:02.5 173 173 Nate Burge
19:02.8 174 174 Aaron Huff
19:02.9 175 175 Noah Helgoe
19:04.5 176 176 Isaac Dorman
19:08.1 177 177 Caaden Rath
19:12.1 178 178 Trevor Kershaw
19:15.1 179 179 Owen Conoly
19:16.9 180 180 Luke Jacob
19:17.8 181 181 Keegan Couture
19:17.8 182 182 Brody Aberle
19:18.8 183 183 Peyton Piatz
19:25.2 184 184 Jacob Urbach
19:27.1 185 185 Bradley Kraft
19:28.3 186 186 Ethan Steckler
19:30.4 187 187 Trey Morin
19:31.7 188 188 James Kraft
19:31.7 189 189 Bryce Lemon
19:32.6 190 190 Seth Sondeland
19:33.2 191 191 Ethan Jenner
19:35.6 192 192 Alex Jackson
19:37.2 193 193 Zach Frankki
19:37.4 194 194 Corey LaVallie
19:38.3 195 195 Tanner Edwards
19:38.5 196 196 Jade Allen
19:38.9 197 197 Gage Yellowbird
19:39.5 198 198 Billy Nels
19:40.0 199 199 Max Heiser
19:40.1 200 200 Scott Gapp
19:41.0 201 201 Michael Schill
19:41.4 202 202 Ezra Vogle
19:41.5 203
19:41.7 204 204 Iver Phillips
19:41.8 205 205 Preston Martin
19:42.0 206 206 Tucker Regner
19:42.8 207 207 Trey Koski
19:43.3 208 208 Jackson Weaver
19:45.5 209 209 Jacob Vaagen
19:45.9 210 210 Silas Reinke
19:46.1 211 211 Reese Nygaard
19:46.2 212 212 Zach Broadwell
19:54.2 213 213 Landon Rost
19:57.5 214 214 Colt Elk
19:58.6 215 215 Jack Jordan
19:59.1 216 216 Grady Henderson
19:59.3 217 217 Rayne Korsmo
20:00.1 218 218 Trent Korb
20:01.1 219 219 Bridger Mathern
20:03.2 220 220 Travis Buckeye
20:05.8 221 221 Chris Pratt
20:06.6 222 222 Ben Frankki
20:07.9 223 223 Evander Long
20:11.3 224 224 Jonathan Lura

2

Team

Langdon/Munich
Valley City

Kindred
Fessenden-Bowdon
Beulah
Medina-Pingree-Buc
Cavalier/W alhalla/Pe
Hatton-Northwood-T
Kindred
Washburn/Wilton

W ashburn/Wilton
Ellendale

Valley City

Lisbon

Kindred

Lisbon

Beulah

Bishop Ryan

Turtle Mountain
Devils Lake

Surrey

Cavalier/W alhalla/Pe
Valley City
Cavalier/W alhalla/Pe
Sargent

Turtle Mountain

W atford City
Central Cass

Max

Shiloh Christian
Century
Langdon/Munich
Cavalier/W alhalla/Pe
W ashburn/Wilton
Larimore

Century
Medina-Pingree-Buc
Langdon/Munich
Washburn/Wilton
Devils Lake

Devils Lake

Lisbon
Hatton-Northwood-T
Carrington

Rugby

Standing Rock
Valley City
Edgeley/Kulm
Hatton-Northwood-T
Max

Edgeley/Kulm
Edgeley/Kulm
Fessenden-Bowdon
Sargent

W atford City
Carrington

10

10
10

12
12

11
11
11

11

11

12

11
10

10

20:11.9
20:14.1
20:17.6
20:19.0
20:19.2
20:20.0
20:22.0
20:27.6
20:30.1
20:30.4
20:32.5
20:33.2
20:35.2
20:35.7
20:42.2
20:45.0
20:45.5
20:47.2
20:48.3
20:56.4
20:57.0
20:59.1
21:01.0
21:03.1
21:06.2
21:07.1
21:07.2
21:07.7
21:08.6
21:08.7
21:08.7
21:11.3
21:12.3
21:13.5
21:17.4
21:19.3
21:20.2
21:20.3
21:23.4
21:25.9
21:28.8
21:29.1
21:29.8
21:30.3
21:30.6
21:31.0
21:35.2
21:36.5
21:36.5
21:36.9
21:43.0
21:48.1
21:48.9
21:51.0
21:53.1
21:53.6
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Race Date

September 23, 2017

Place

Score

Name

225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274

2017 Bill Jansen Blue-White Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K

225 Ben Rowan
226 Mathew Sjoquist
227 Calen Rode

228 Justice Robertson

229 Kaden Cambell
230 Matthew Melvard
231 Dylon Littlewind
232 Noah Sell

233 Patrick Conoly
234 Rasheed Weasel
235 Daniel Martin
236 Jimmy Charlie
237 Andrew Trotter
238 Logan Nelson
239 DJ Murry

240 Elliot Thunder Hawk

241 Gaittlin Ledoux

242 Parker Dufault

243 Lane Odenbach
244 Ghost Number 1
245 Ghost Number 2
244 Ghost Number 1
245 Ghost Number 2
244 Ghost Number 1
245 Ghost Number 2
244 Ghost Number 1
245 Ghost Number 2
246 Ghost Number 3
244 Ghost Number 1
245 Ghost Number 2
246 Ghost Number 3
247 Ghost Number 4
244 Ghost Number 1
244 Ghost Number 1
245 Ghost Number 2
244 Ghost Number 1
244 Ghost Number 1
245 Ghost Number 2
246 Ghost Number 3
247 Ghost Number 4
244 Ghost Number 1
244 Ghost Number 1
244 Ghost Number 1
244 Ghost Number 1
245 Ghost Number 2
246 Ghost Number 3
244 Ghost Number 1
245 Ghost Number 2
244 Ghost Number 1
245 Ghost Number 2

Team Grade
Hatton-Northwood-T
Fessenden-Bowdon 10
LaMoure/Litch-Mario 12
Four Winds 12
Sargent 11
Washburn/Wilton 11
Four Winds 12
Hatton-Northwood-T 10
W ashburn/Wilton 7
Solen 9
Solen 8
Bishop Ryan 12
W atford City
W ashburn/Wilton 9
Washburn/Wilton 9
Solen 12
Bishop Ryan 10
LaMoure/Litch-Mario 11
Medina-Pingree-Buc 8
Bishop Ryan
Bishop Ryan
Ellendale
Ellendale

Fessenden-Bowdon
Fessenden-Bowdon
LaMoure/Litch-Mario
LaMoure/Litch-Mario
LaMoure/Litch-Mario
Larimore

Larimore

Larimore

Larimore

Max

May-Port CG
May-Port CG
Medina-Pingree-Buc
New

New

New

New

Sargent

Shiloh Christian
Solen

Standing Rock
Standing Rock
Standing Rock
Surrey

Surrey

Excel Athletica
Excel Athletica

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Time
21:56.1
21:59.0
22:03.7
22:09.1
22:21.5
22:22.1
22:32.6
22:38.0
22:46.6
23:02.1
23:05.2
23:14.7
23:34.6
23:41.5
23:43.0
23:55.2
23:58.9
24:39.8
25:07.2
25:07.2
25:07.2
25:07.2
25:07.2
25:07.2
25:07.2
25:07.2
25:07.2
25:07.2
25:07.2
25:07.2
25:07.2
25:07.2
25:07.2
25:07.2
25:07.2
25:07.2
25:07.2
25:07.2
25:07.2
25:07.2
25:07.2
25:07.2
25:07.2
25:07.2
25:07.2
25:07.2
25:07.2
25:07.2
25:07.2
25:07.2

09/23/2017 02:29:56 PM



Race Date
September 23, 2017

2017 Bill Jansen Blue-White Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys

Varsity Boys 5K

Legacy
Team Score (places): 57
Average Time: 16:20.8

Beau Brannan
Isaiah Germolus
Carl Reis

Jack Markle
John Ness
Braden Gilbertson
Grant Gader
Braden Will
Aiden Hasby
Luke Sorensen
Noah Osborn
12 Caleb Collado
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Williston
Team Score (places): 67
Average Time: 16:24.7

Micade Shumway
Gunnar Alvarado
Leif Larsen

Wil Olson
Grayson Swain
Elijah Willardson
Tyrel Ackman
Dalton Mckenzie
Gavin Jorgenson

o ~NOoO O WN P

©

New Town
Team Score (places): 97
Average Time: 16:30.6

1 Jaiven Hale

2 Robert White

3 Daniel Lebeau
4 Ricardo Chase
5 Colby Antell

6 Brady Bratvold

Fargo North
Team Score (places): 123
Average Time: 16:43.6

Alexander Luz
Caleb Yokom
Bridger Scraper
Josiah Stoll
Mason Bjorlie
Philip Dowdell
Daniel Jones
Jack Dorsher
Togbeh Peter

o ~NOoO O WN P

©

Century
Team Score (places): 202
Average Time: 17:16.8

1 Griffin House
2 Ethan Bender

Cum Cum
Grad Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1

10 6 6 15:59.2 15:59.2
7 13 16:14.2 32:13.5

12 10 23 16:19.0 48:32.5
11 15 38 16:29.6 1:05:02.2
12 19 57 16:41.9 1:21:44.1
12 (25) (82) 16:49.8 1:38:34.0
10 (30) (112) 16:55.8 1:55:29.8
10 (35) (147) 16:59.6 2:12:29.5
11 (38) (185) 17:08.3 2:29:37.8
9 (39) (224) 17:11.4 2:46:49.2
12 (117) (341) 19:02.5 3:05:51.8
8 (151) (492) 19:42.8 3:25:34.7

Finish Position - 2

5 5 15:55.5 15:55.5

8 13 16:15.8 32:11.3

7 11 24 16:19.3 48:30.6
21 45 16:45.3 1:05:16.0

22 67 16:47.5 1:22:03.5

(26) (93) 16:51.7 1:38:55.2

7 (51) (144) 17:36.6 1:56:31.9
(63) (207) 18:05.7 2:14:37.6

7 (73) (280) 18:14.8 2:32:52.4

Finish Position - 3

11 3 3 15:45.0 15:45.0
11 4 7 15:53.6 31:38.7
9 17 24 16:32.5 48:11.3
9 20 44 16:43.3 1:04:54.6
11 53 97 17:38.8 1:22:33.4
10 (101) (198) 18:44.2 1:41:17.6

Finish Position - 4

10 1 1 15:33.9 15:33.9
9 14 15 16:25.4 31:59.3
12 18 33 16:39.9 48:39.3
9 43 76 17:263  1:06:05.6

47 123 17:32.3  1:23:38.0
12 (60) (183)  17:57.0  1:41:35.0
10 (66) (249)  18:08.5  1:59:43.6
8 (78) (327) 18202  2:18:03.8
9  (114) (441)  19:00.0  2:37:03.9

Finish Position- 5

31 31
10 33 64

16:56.4
16:58.6

16:56.4
33:55.0

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Boys

Varsity Boys 5K

Century
Team Score (places): 202
Average Time: 17:16.8

Hunter Hoheisel
Ryan Kohler
Luke Gasper
Jacob Ersland
Hunter Wilmes
Aidan Qurik
Reese Waters
10 Ryan Johnson
11 Connal Murphy
12 Evan Hermanson
13 Hayden Johnsrud
14 Owen Thompson
15 Max Heiser

16 Iver Phillips

© 0N O~ W

West Fargo Sheyenne
Team Score (places): 210
Average Time: 17:20.0

Leo Smith
Jacob Knodle
Adam Roy
Troy Mullenberg
Jakob Sailer
Seth Benson
Nathan Rohrer
Ben Kensok
Matt Kalvoda

o ~NOoO O WN P
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Wahpeton
Team Score (places): 237
Average Time: 17:27.7

Hunter Gowin

Zach Haire

Jordan Mahrer
Michael Randall
Austin Snobl
Anthony Conzemius
Logan Comeau

8 Mikey Upshaw

~No Ok WOWN PR

West Fargo
Team Score (places): 278
Average Time: 17:37.3

Braxton Bruer
Aiden Biwer
Jace Dullum
Jordan Milbrath
Noah Vaagene
Brandon Husby
Keller Lee
Ryan Orth

Ben Zerr

© 0N O WNPRE

Cum
Grad Place Place

Cum

Time Time

9 41 105
11 45 150
9 52 202
9 (54) (256)
10 (85) (341)
9 (86) (427)

9  (119) (546)
12 (128) (674)
11 (134) (808)
12 (140) (948)
12 (148) (1096)
12 (162) (1258)
9  (199) (1457)
12 (204) (1661)

8 29 29

37 66
7 46 112
7 48 160

50 210
8 (61) (271)
8 (99) (370)

(105) (475)
8  (107) (582)

9 9
13 22
56 78
62 140
97 237
7 (146) (383)

~N 00 N

8 (149) (532)
(154) (686)

7 23 23
32 55

8 40 95
8 87 182
7 9 278

(113) (391)
7 (121) (512)
7 (122) (634)
7 (141) (775)

Finish Position- 5

17:21.3 51:16.3
17:30.2 1:08:46.6
17:37.4 1:26:24.0
17:40.0 1:44:04.0
18:26.0 2:02:30.1
18:26.0 2:20:56.1
19:02.9 2:39:59.1
19:25.2 2:59:24.3
19:32.6 3:18:57.0
19:38.5 3:38:35.5
19:41.7 3:58:17.3
20:00.1 4:18:17.4
21:08.7 4:39:26.2
21:19.3 5:00:45.5

Finish Position- 6

16:55.7 16:55.7
17:05.3 34:01.1
17:31.8 51:33.0
17:33.4 1:09:06.4
17:33.7 1:26:40.1
18:02.8 1:44:42.9
18:39.3 2:03:22.2
18:49.4 2:22:11.7
18:52.1 2:41:03.8

Finish Position - 7

16:17.5 16:17.5
16:25.0 32:42.5
17:54.3 50:36.8
18:04.9 1:08:41.8
18:37.0 1:27:18.8
19:41.4 1:47:00.3
19:41.8 2:06:42.1
19:45.9 2:26:28.1

Finish Position - 8

16:47.6 16:47.6
16:57.2 33:44.8
17:19.1 51:03.9
18:26.5 1:09:30.4
18:36.0 1:28:06.5
18:58.6 1:47:05.1
19:08.1 2:06:13.2
19:12.1 2:25:25.4
19:38.9 2:45:04.3

09/23/2017 02:30:15




Race Date 2017 Bill Jansen Blue-White Invitational

September 23, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys Boys
Varsity Boys 5K Varsity Boys 5K
Cum Cum Cum Cum
Name Grad Place Place Time Time Name Grad Place Place Time Time
Jamestown Finish Position - 9 Devils Lake Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 343 Team Score (places): 530
Average Time: 18:08.9 Average Time: 18:52.3
1 Chandlar Rott 9 55 55 17:53.8 17:53.8 8 Jacob Vaagen 9  (209) (1135)  21:28.8 2:38:12.8
2 Jared Andersen 12 59 114 17:55.8 35:49.6 Carrington Finish Position - 14
3 Hunter Mitchell 7 69 183 18:13.0 54:02.6 _
Team Score (places): 540
4 Ben Anteau 12 76 259 18:17.4 1:12:20.0 _
) Average Time: 18:54.2
5 Micah Hoke 10 84 343 18:24.8 1:30:44.9
6 Justus Naumann 7 (115) (458)  19:00.6  1:49:455 1 Payton Smith 10 12 12 16:20.7 16:20.7
. . 2 Austin Hendrickson 9 72 84 18:14.5 34:35.3
Rugby Finish Position - 10 )
3 Jacob Rexin 9 80 164 18:22.0 52:57.3
Team Score (places): 344 4 Joe Broadwell 12 164 328 20032  1:13:00.6
Average Time: 18:00.4 5 Zach Broadwell 11 212 540  21:30.3  1:34:31.0
1 Riley Zachmeier 9 27 27 16:52.4 16:52.4 6 Jonathan Lura 10 (224) (764) 21:53.6 1:56:24.6
2 Kadin Neppl 9 49 76 17:33.4 34:25.8 Central Cass Finish Position - 15
3 Dawson Schepp 11 64 140 18:06.7 52:32.6 Team Score (places): 569
4 Kyler Odden 9 100 240 18:40.6 1:11:13.2 _
Average Time: 19:04.0
5 Warren Walker 9 104 344 18:48.7 1:30:01.9
6 Logan Harner 9  (138) (482)  19:37.4  1:49:39.4 1 Zach Koetz 12 58 58 17:54.6 17:54.6
7 Landon Rost 9  (213) (695)  21:30.6  2:11:10.1 2 Wes Koetz 10 112 170 18:56.8 36:51.4
3 Owen W 12 127 297 19:18.8 56:10.2
Cavalier/Walhalla/Pembina Finish Position - 11 wen Yarrey
4 Aaron Shoemaker 9 133 430 19:31.7 1:15:42.0
Team Score (places): 474 5 Evan Gross 10 139 569  19:383  1:35:203
Average Time: 18:32.4 6 Cameron Gilley 10 (161) (730)  19:59.3  1:55:19.7
1 Jayden Wheeling 11 28 28 16:55.7 16:55.7 7 Jade Allen 11 (196) (926) 21:07.7 2:16:27.5
2 Hunter Denault 10 44 72 17:26.8 34:22.5 Beulah Finish Position - 16
3 Rhun Kendall 10 111 183 18:56.0 53:18.5 _
Team Score (places): 587
4 Cayden Hurst 10 116 299 19:01.7 1:12:20.3 _
Average Time: 19:06.7
5 Noah Helgoe 175 474 20:22.0 1:32:42.4
6 Seth Sondeland 10 (190) (664)  20:59.1  1:53:41.6 1 Isak Olson 1 57 57 17:54.5 17:54.5
7 Alex Jackson 11 (192) (856)  21:03.1  2:14:44.7 2 Logan Miller 1 118 175 19:02.8 36:57.4
8 Michael Schill 11 (201) (1057) 21:12.3  2:35:57.1 3 Jacob Weigal 10 123 298 19:15.1 56:12.5
4 Joseph Del 12 144 442 19:40.1 1:15:52.7
Hatton-Northwood-Thompson Finish Position - 12 0sep ea.lcruz
5 Garrett Mahim 145 587 19:41.0 1:35:33.8
Team Score (places): 513 6 Tanner Palaniuk 10 (158) (745)  19:575  1:55:31.3
Average Time: 18:39.3 7 Brady Alexander 11 (160) (905)  19:59.1  2:15:30.5
1 Pierce Cooper 34 34 16:59.1 16:59.1 8 Nate Burge 12 (173) (1078)  20:19.2 2:35:49.7
2 John Snyder 10 95 129 18:33.8 35:32.9 9 Bradley Kraft 10  (185) (1263)  20:45.5 2:56:35.3
3 Luke Mager 11 108 237 18:52.8 54:25.7 Washburn/Wilton (Southern Mc Finish Position - 17
4 Hayden Patterson 11 120 357 19:04.5 1:13:30.3 .
Team Score (places): 593
5 Connor Praska 10 156 513 19:46.2 1:33:16.5 _
Average Time: 19:05.1
6 Isaac Dorman 10 (176) (689) 20:27.6 1:53:44.2
7 Reese Nygaard 11 (211) (900) 21:29.8 2:15:14.0 1 Coltan Hyttinen 7 16 16 16:31.7 16:31.7
8 Rayne Korsmo 11 (217) (1117)  21:365 2:36:50.6 2 Denny Neustel 6 102 118 18:47.3 35:19.1
9 Ben Rowan (225) (1342) 21:56.1 2:58:46.7 3 Ben Frederick 8 130 248 19:28.3 54:47.4
10 Noah Sell 10  (232) (1574) 22:38.0 3:21:24.7 4 lsaac Buck 8 167 415 20:07.9 1:14:55.4
Devils Lake Finish Position - 13 5 Trevor Kershaw 8 178 593 20:30.4 1:35:25.8
6 Owen Conoly 8  (179) (772) 20:32.5 1:55:58.4
Team Score (places): 530 7 EzraVogle (202) (974) 211135  2:17:119
Average Time: 18:52.3 8 Trey Koski 7 (207) (1181) 21:234  2:38:35.4
1 lan Tjelta 9 71 71 18:14.4 18:14.4 9 Matthew Melvard 11 (230) (1411)  22:22.1 3:00:57.5
2 Evan Halvorson 12 75 146 18:15.3 36:29.7 10 Patrick Conoly 7 (233) (1644)  22:46.6 3:23:44.2
3 Matthew Alexander 10 91 237 18:29.6 54:59.4 11 Logan Nelson 9  (238) (1882)  23:415 3:47:25.8
4 Micheal Lankowicz 10 143 380 19:40.0 1:14:39.4 12 DJ Murry 9  (239) (2121)  23:43.0 4:11:08.8
5 Micheal Widmer 150 530 19:42.0 1:34:21.4
6 James Kraft 12 (188) (718) 20:56.4 1:55:17.9
7 Jackson Weaver 11 (208) (926) 21:25.9 2:16:43.9
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Race Date
September 23, 2017

2017 Bill Jansen Blue-White Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys

Varsity Boys 5K

Name

Edgeley/Kulm
Team Score (places): 611
Average Time: 19:12.9

1 Isaac Huber

2 Lucas Nitschke
3 Warden Dahlgren
4 Grady Henderson
5 Bridger Mathern
6 Travis Buckeye

Turtle Mountain Community
Team Score (places): 628
Average Time: 19:20.2

1 Jacob Jensen
2 Clay Larocque
3 Craig Bruce
4 Trey Morin

5 Corey LaVallie

Shiloh Christian

Team Score (places): 651
Average Time: 0:00.0

1 Patrick Wriggly
2 John Kusler

3 Kohl Blotsky

4 Billy Nels

5 Ghost Number 1

Langdon/Munich
Team Score (places): 661
Average Time: 19:25.2

Arik Christianson
Jacob Kram
Caleb Hetler
Joaquin Janis
Caleb Blackwell
Scott Gapp

7 Tucker Regner

Kindred

Team Score (places): 667
Average Time: 19:24.8

Mark Olson
Logan Shaw
Cole Campbell
Parker Bartels
Paul Olson
Caaden Rath
7 Peyton Piatz

0 WN PP

0 WN PP

Lisbon
Team Score (places): 683
Average Time: 19:34.4

1 Peyton McNea

2 Connor Fitzgerald
3 Keaten Shelton

4 Brody Aberle

Cum
Grad Place Place

Time

Cum
Time

8 2 2
12 65 67
11 109 176
12 216 392
7 219 611

12 (220) (831)

10 24 24
10 98 122
12 125 247
11 187 434
12 194 628
7 36 36
12 67 103
12 106 209
11 198 407

244 651
9 777
12 110 187
7 142 329
12 163 492
10 169 661

11 (200) (861)
10 (206) (1067)

11 83 83

11 92 175
11 155 330
9 166 496
8 171 667

12 (177) (844)
10 (183) (1027)

10 89 89

9 93 182
9 135 317
9 182 499

Finish Position - 18

15:43.9
18:07.8
18:53.4
21:36.5
21:43.0
21:48.1

15:43.9
33:51.8
52:45.2
1:14:21.7
1:36:04.8
1:57:52.9

Finish Position - 19

16:48.8
18:39.0
19:17.8
20:48.3
21:07.1

16:48.8
35:27.8
54:45.7
1:15:34.0
1:36:41.1

Finish Position - 20

17:00.1
18:10.3
18:50.9
21:08.7
25:07.2

17:00.1
35:10.4
54:01.3
1:15:10.1

Finish Position - 21

18:18.4
18:55.1
19:39.5
20:01.1
20:11.9
21:11.3
21:20.3

18:18.4
37:13.6
56:53.1
1:16:54.3
1:37:06.2
1:58:17.6
2:19:37.9

Finish Position - 22

18:23.5
18:30.0
19:46.1
20:06.6
20:17.6
20:30.1
20:42.2

18:23.5
36:53.6
56:39.7
1:16:46.4
1:37:04.0
1:57:34.2
2:18:16.4

Finish Position - 23

18:27.8
18:30.1
19:33.2
20:35.7

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

18:27.8
36:58.0
56:31.2
1:17:06.9

Boys

Varsity Boys 5K

Cum Cum
Name Grad Place Place Time Time
Lisbon Finish Position - 23
Team Score (places): 683
Average Time: 19:34.4
5 Jacob Urbach 11 184 683 20:45.0 1:37:52.0
6 Silas Reinke 9 (210) (893) 21:29.1 1:59:21.2

Excel Athletica
Team Score (places): 730
Average Time: 34:14.4

1 Liam Downes

2 Joe Smith

3 Sam Girgis

4 Ghost Number 1
5 Ghost Number 2

Four Winds
Team Score (places): 731
Average Time: 19:54.5

1 Jay Garcia 8

2 Caelen Lohnes 9

3 Truth Robertson 12

4 Jaylen Littlewind 10

5 Justice Robertson 12

6 Dylon Littlewind 12
Valley City

Team Score (places): 761
Average Time: 19:57.4

1 Adam Punton

2 Dakota Tahran 11
3 Buddy Scherr 9
4 Keegan Couture 10
5 Ethan Jenner 10
6 Jack Jordan 10

Watford City
Team Score (places): 785
Average Time: 20:29.4

1 Braedon Gumke 7
2 Britton Cranston 7
3 Tanner Edwards 9

4 Evander Long
5 Andrew Trotter

Surrey
Team Score (places): 822
Average Time: 34:14.4
1 Clay Kummer 12
2 Cole Horner 9
3 Bryce Lemon
4 Ghost Number 1
5 Ghost Number 2

May-Port CG
Team Score (places): 834
Average Time: 34:14.4

1 Shawn Klabo 9

Finish Position - 24

68 68 18:11.6 18:11.6
79 147 18:22.0 36:33.6
94 241 18:32.5 55:06.1
244 485 25:07.2
245 730 25:07.2 25:07.2
Finish Position - 25
81 81 18:22.8 18:22.8
131 212 19:30.4 37:53.2
132 344 19:31.7 57:24.9
159 503 19:58.6 1:17:23.6
228 731 22:09.1 1:39:32.7
(231) (962) 22:32.6 2:02:05.3

Finish Position - 26

90 90 18:29.4 18:29.4
129 219 19:27.1 37:56.5
170 389 20:14.1 58:10.7
181 570 20:352  1:18:46.0
191 761 21:01.0  1:39:47.0
(215) (976)  21:352  2:01:22.2

Finish Position - 27

42 42 17:25.4 17:25.4
88 130 18:26.9 35:52.3
195 325 21:07.2 56:59.6
223 548 21:53.1 1:18:52.7
237 785 23:34.6 1:42:27.3
Finish Position - 28
70 70 18:14.2 18:14.2
74 144 18:15.3 36:29.6
189 333 20:57.0 57:26.7
244 577 25:07.2
245 822 25:07.2 25:07.2
Finish Position - 29
82 82 18:22.8 18:22.8
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2017 Bill Jansen Blue-White Invitational

Race Date
September 23, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys Boys
Varsity Boys 5K Varsity Boys 5K
Cum Cum Cum Cum
Name Grad Place Place Time Time Name Grad Place Place Time Time
May-Port CG Finish Position - 29 Solen Finish Position - 35
Team Score (places): 834 Team Score (places): 1100
Average Time: 34:14.4 Average Time: 0:00.0
2 Kade Palmer 9 126 208 19:17.8 37:40.7 2 Rasheed Weasel 9 234 381 23:02.1 42:43.6
3 Tanner Lundwall 9 137 345 19:37.2 57:17.9 3 Daniel Martin 8 235 616 23:05.2 1:05:48.9
4 Ghost Number 1 244 589 25:07.2 4 Elliot Thunder Hawk 12 240 856 23:55.2 1:29:44.1
5 Ghost Number 2 245 834 25:07.2 25:07.2 5 Ghost Number 1 244 1100 25:07.2
Max Finish Position - 30 Fessenden-Bowdon Public Finish Position - 36
Team Score (places): 948 Team Score (places): 1108
Average Time: 0:00.0 Average Time: 34:14.4
1 Hunter Baer 10 124 124 19:16.9 19:16.9 1 Matthew Voeller 12 172 172 20:19.0 20:19.0
2 Nathan Talbott 9 165 289 20:05.8 39:22.7 2 Chris Pratt 8 221 393 21:48.9 42:07.9
3 Gage Yellowbird 11 197 486 21:08.6 1:00:31.3 3 Mathew Sjoquist 10 226 619 21:59.0 1:04:06.9
4 Trent Korb 9 218 704 21:36.9 1:22:08.2 4 Ghost Number 1 244 863 25:07.2
5 Ghost Number 1 244 948 25:07.2 5 Ghost Number 2 245 1108 25:07.2 25:07.2
Medina-Pingree-Buchanan Finish Position - 31 New Rockford-Sheyenne Finish Position - 37
Team Score (places): 969 Team Score (places): 1150
Average Time: 0:00.0 Average Time: 2:22:27.6
1 Jacen Eissinger 7 103 103 18:47.3 18:47.3 1 Micah Nicolai 7 168 168 20:11.3 20:11.3
2 Aaron Huff 12 174 277 20:20.0 39:07.3 2 Ghost Number 1 244 412 25:07.2
3 Preston Martin 11 205 482 21:20.2 1:00:27.5 3 Ghost Number 2 245 657 25:07.2 25:07.2
4 Lane Odenbach 8 243 725 25:07.2 1:25:34.8 4 Ghost Number 3 246 903 25:07.2 50:14.5
5 Ghost Number 1 244 969 25:07.2 5 Ghost Number 4 247 1150 25:07.2 1:15:21.8
Ellendale Finish Position - 32 Bishop Ryan Finish Position - 38
Team Score (places): 974 Team Score (places): 1152
Average Time: 34:14.4 Average Time: 34:14.4
1 Alek Gibson 12 152 152 19:43.3 19:43.3 1 Ethan Steckler 12 186 186 20:47.2 20:47.2
2 lan Wagner 11 153 305 19:45.5 39:28.8 2 Jimmy Charlie 12 236 422 23:14.7 44:02.0
3 Luke Jacob 7 180 485 20:33.2 1:00:02.1 3 Gaittlin Ledoux 10 241 663 23:58.9 1:08:00.9
4 Ghost Number 1 244 729 25:07.2 4 Ghost Number 1 244 907 25:07.2
5 Ghost Number 2 245 974 25:07.2 25:07.2 5 Ghost Number 2 245 1152 25:07.2 25:07.2
Sargent Central/Lidgerwood Finish Position - 33 Larimore Finish Position - 39
Team Score (places): 1045 Team Score (places): 1185
Average Time: 0:00.0 Average Time: 2:22:27.6
1 Noah Kujanson 10 157 157 19:54.2 19:54.2 1 Michael Borysewicz 11 203 203 21:17.4 21:17.4
2 Zach Frankki 12 193 350 21:06.2 41:00.4 2 Ghost Number 1 244 447 25:07.2
3 Ben Frankki 9 222 572 21:51.0 1:02:51.5 3 Ghost Number 2 245 692 25:07.2 25:07.2
4 Kaden Cambell 11 229 801 22:21.5 1:25:13.1 4 Ghost Number 3 246 938 25:07.2 50:14.5
5 Ghost Number 1 244 1045 25:07.2 5 Ghost Number 4 247 1185 25:07.2 1:15:21.8
Standing Rock Finish Position - 34 LaMoure/Litch-Marion Finish Position - 40
Team Score (places): 1085 Team Score (places): 1204
Average Time: 1:00:21.0 Average Time: 1:00:21.0
1 Miles Bull Bear 10 136 136 19:35.6 19:35.6 1 Calen Rode 12 227 227 22:03.7 22:03.7
2 Colt Elk 9 214 350 21:31.0 41:06.6 2 Parker Dufault 11 242 469 24:39.8 46:43.5
3 Ghost Number 1 244 594 25:07.2 3 Ghost Number 1 244 713 25:07.2
4 Ghost Number 2 245 839 25:07.2 25:07.2 4 Ghost Number 2 245 958 25:07.2 25:07.2
5 Ghost Number 3 246 1085 25:07.2 50:14.5 5 Ghost Number 3 246 1204 25:07.2 50:14.5
Solen Finish Position - 35
Team Score (places): 1100
Average Time: 0:00.0
1 Trevion Twohearts 10 147 147 19:41.5 19:41.5
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